"All pictures shown are for illustration purpose only

TS LED tube light is the led tube with 5/8-inch diameter, which is mainly used in lighting

scenes such as factories, warehouses, supermarkets, and offices. It is also widely used for home

decor, like living room, kitchen.

SPECIFICATION:
COLOUR

SIZE

LUMENS

INPUT VOLTAGE
BEAM ANGLE

CRI

LIFE TIME
PACKING

=

6500K/4000K/3000K
286MM (1FT)

6500K/4000K/3000K
571MM (2FT)

220-240V 50-60Hz 220-240V 50-60Hz

This luminaire containg
built-in LED lamps and
has sackels for buibs ol
the anergy classes:

L
E
D

The lamps cannot be changed
in the luminaire.
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14W

B500K/4000K/3000K
871MM (3FT)

1260LM

220-240V 50-60Hz

>80°

>70
25000HR
50/CTN

184
6500K/4000K/3000K
1171MM (LFT)
1620LM
220-240Y 50-60Hz
>80%
=70
25000HR
50/CTN
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